Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

37.330.10

SPACE
SPACE, plasti¢na poklon kutija, crna

7Xx7x2cm

0.027 kg

0.0297 kg

88

900/10/1

0.39 mx0.18 mx1.98 m
26.73 kg
8605025666501
392310900000

171



